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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9050 Dan Lau                  12 Immanuel Lutheran            17:15.0  5:34 
      2    2 9077 Jett Mickelson           12 La Crosse Central            17:18.6  5:35 
      3    3 8877 Isaac Wegner             Jr Durand                       17:33.9  5:40 
      4    4 9081 Chad Richter             12 La Crosse Central            17:37.4  5:41 
      5    5 9079 Jackson Overby           12 La Crosse Central            17:43.8  5:43 
      6    6 8873 Wesley Brantner          Sr Durand                       17:44.9  5:43 
      7    7 9082 Jack Richter             12 La Crosse Central            17:55.4  5:47 
      8    8 8875 Riley Radle              Jr Durand                       17:58.7  5:48 
      9    9 8905 Cade Hanson              10 Elk Mound                    18:21.8  5:55 
     10   10 8756 Preston Guttenberg       11 Blair-Taylor                 18:32.8  5:59 
     11   11 8914 Andrew Pathos            10 Elk Mound                    18:39.8  6:01 
     12   12 9203 Dylan Rieken             12 Prescott                     18:41.4  6:01 
     13   13 9049 Austin Karow             12 Immanuel Lutheran            18:52.5  6:05 
     14   14 8872 Ely Bauer                Sr Durand                       18:59.3  6:07 
     15   15 9075 Nathan Janvrin           11 La Crosse Central            19:14.3  6:12 
     16   16 9070 Michael Emerich          11 La Crosse Central            19:15.6  6:12 
     17   17 9051 Henry Lau                12 Immanuel Lutheran            19:15.9  6:13 
     18   18 8911 Nate Lind                12 Elk Mound                    19:19.5  6:14 
     19   19 8871 Amanual Bauer            So Durand                       19:24.5  6:15 
     20   20 9107 Quaid Handy              11 Luther                       19:29.0  6:17 
     21   21 9111 Samuel Larson            11 Luther                       19:29.2  6:17 
     22   22 8674 Evan Moss                09 Altoona                      19:34.8  6:19 
     23   23 8946 Roy Roberts              09 Ellsworth                    19:34.8  6:19 
     24   24 9016 David Anderson           11 Fall Creek                   19:35.4  6:19 
     25   25 9072 Marqes Fielding          12 La Crosse Central            19:35.7  6:19 
     26   26 8732 Rory Campbell            12 Aquinas                      19:38.5  6:20 
     27   27 8739 Ethan Gregg              11 Aquinas                      19:38.6  6:20 
     28   28 9208 Tristan Winkler          10 Prescott                     19:44.5  6:22 
     29   29 8758 Alec Reissman            09 Blair-Taylor                 19:47.5  6:23 
     30   30 8736 Zachary Degroot          10 Aquinas                      19:48.8  6:23 
     31   31 8738 Peter Glodosky           11 Aquinas                      19:48.9  6:23 
     32      9074 Preston Graul            09 La Crosse Central            19:56.1  6:25 
     33   32 8918 Nate Schreiber           12 Elk Mound                    20:00.3  6:27 
     34      9283 Thomas Stewart           11 Thorp                        20:02.5  6:28 
     35   33 8677 Nick Sandstrom           12 Altoona                      20:03.0  6:28 
     36   34 8779 Nathan Corr              09 Boyceville                   20:03.5  6:28 
     37   35 9147 Tristan Shuttleworth     12 Osseo-Fairchild              20:03.8  6:28 
     38   36 8789 Steven Rasmussen         10 Boyceville                   20:05.9  6:29 
     39   37 8933 Nick Erickson            10 Ellsworth                    20:06.5  6:29 
     40   38 8944 Addison Peters           09 Ellsworth                    20:07.2  6:29 
     41   39 8664 Grant Curtis             12 Altoona                      20:10.8  6:30 
     42      9071 Ryan Emerich             11 La Crosse Central            20:13.1  6:31 
     43   40 9020 Drake Schultz            10 Fall Creek                   20:15.9  6:32 
     44   41 8907 Seth Hazen               10 Elk Mound                    20:19.8  6:33 
     45   42 9058 Levi Wittorp             10 Immanuel Lutheran            20:21.8  6:34 
     46   43 9053 Daniel Masker            11 Immanuel Lutheran            20:25.0  6:35 
     47   44 8730 Teddy  Uehling           09 Aquinas                      20:30.0  6:36 
     48   45 9192 Ben Barksdale            12 Prescott                     20:36.3  6:38 
     49   46 9145 Jared Penkert            10 Osseo-Fairchild              20:37.3  6:39 
     50   47 8672 Logan Knack              12 Altoona                      20:39.4  6:39 
     51   48 8943 Kyle Perkins             11 Ellsworth                    20:40.2  6:40 
     52   49 8809 Chase Ferries            12 Brookwood                    20:42.3  6:40 
     53   50 9206 Blaise Schnorr           12 Prescott                     20:45.8  6:41 
     54   51 8937 Cedric Kosnopfal         11 Ellsworth                    20:49.8  6:43 
     55      9080 Gavin Rees               10 La Crosse Central            20:52.9  6:44 
     56      9281 Riley Raether            10 Thorp                        21:02.3  6:47 
     57   52 8760 Kaleb Smith              10 Blair-Taylor                 21:03.6  6:47 
     58   53 8844 Christian Wurzer         12 Cadott                       21:05.2  6:48 
     59      9065 Dustin Skroch            12 Independence/Gilmanton       21:05.9  6:48 
     60   54 8874 Jacob Haefner            Jr Durand                       21:06.3  6:48 
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     61   55 8832 Andy Hinzmann            11 Cadott                       21:08.1  6:49 
     62   56 9115 Micah Schibbelhut        09 Luther                       21:11.3  6:50 
     63   57 8815 Orrie Maurhoff           12 Brookwood                    21:12.0  6:50 
     64   58 8808 Adrian Degenhardt        11 Brookwood                    21:13.9  6:51 
     65   59 8806 Cole Brandau             11 Brookwood                    21:14.7  6:51 
     66   60 9019 Chris Moore              10 Fall Creek                   21:14.9  6:51 
     67      8998 Tanner Blanford          12 Elmwood/Plum City            21:14.9  6:51 
     68      9073 Ben Flatten              09 La Crosse Central            21:15.3  6:51 
     69   61 8780 Rian Corr                12 Boyceville                   21:16.3  6:51 
     70   62 9193 Charlie Canfield         10 Prescott                     21:17.3  6:52 
     71   63 9017 Alex Hager               10 Fall Creek                   21:18.2  6:52 
     72   64 8952 Matthew Williams         11 Ellsworth                    21:21.3  6:53 
     73   65 9198 Connor Lubich            09 Prescott                     21:28.8  6:55 
     74   66 9197 Walker Lenz              09 Prescott                     21:31.8  6:56 
     75   67 8949 Jonah Vogel              11 Ellsworth                    21:34.7  6:57 
     76   68 8919 Jared Strand             12 Elk Mound                    21:36.4  6:58 
     77   69 8838 Austin Sande             10 Cadott                       21:39.7  6:59 
     78   70 8678 Jarret Smith             10 Altoona                      21:44.7  7:00 
     79   71 8790 Cade Klefstad            10 Boyceville                   21:47.4  7:01 
     80      8951 Jack White               11 Ellsworth                    21:52.7  7:03 
     81   72 8740 Edward Hale              09 Aquinas                      21:55.0  7:04 
     82   73 8745 Andrew Skemp             09 Aquinas                      21:55.0  7:04 
     83   74 8759 Logan Shramek            10 Blair-Taylor                 21:59.4  7:05 
     84   75 9048 Jacob Hammond            10 Immanuel Lutheran            22:01.2  7:06 
     85   76 8811 Colten Green             09 Brookwood                    22:01.7  7:06 
     86      8744 Aaron Puent              11 Aquinas                      22:04.3  7:07 
     87   77 8814 Jorge Madrigal           11 Brookwood                    22:07.1  7:08 
     88      8935 Avery Girdeen            11 Ellsworth                    22:08.0  7:08 
     89   78 9146 Josh Porter              11 Osseo-Fairchild              22:09.4  7:08 
     90   79 8913 Bowdrie Noller           12 Elk Mound                    22:10.2  7:09 
     91      8731 Tom Berns                09 Aquinas                      22:10.7  7:09 
     92   80 8807 Bryce Coleman            11 Brookwood                    22:13.8  7:10 
     93      8934 Godwin Gakpe             11 Ellsworth                    22:23.3  7:13 
     94   81 8675 Riley Parks              10 Altoona                      22:25.6  7:14 
     95      9202 Trevor Rein              12 Prescott                     22:27.4  7:14 
     96   82 8876 Mason Richardson         So Durand                       22:38.7  7:18 
     97   83 8663 Connor Camlek            09 Altoona                      22:40.4  7:18 
     98      9191 Max Ackman               12 Prescott                     22:46.1  7:20 
     99      8908 Jonas Kohls              12 Elk Mound                    22:47.7  7:21 
    100   84 9130 Logan Rodriguez          10 Mondovi                      22:48.0  7:21 
    101   85 8837 Steven Pfeiffer          10 Cadott                       22:52.1  7:22 
    102      9083 Jimmy Sherry             12 La Crosse Central            22:54.2  7:23 
    103      8942 Reed Olson               11 Ellsworth                    22:55.2  7:23 
    104   86 9126 Jack Accola              09 Mondovi                      22:59.8  7:25 
    105      9196 Luke Hillman             10 Prescott                     23:00.4  7:25 
    106   87 8777 Nathaniel Chich          09 Boyceville                   23:01.6  7:25 
    107   88 8783 Ryker Ferg               12 Boyceville                   23:06.0  7:27 
    108   89 8778 Samuel Chich             09 Boyceville                   23:09.6  7:28 
    109      8805 Cristian Barrientos      09 Brookwood                    23:23.0  7:32 
    110      8940 Parker Nelson            10 Ellsworth                    23:24.3  7:32 
    111   90 9108 Blake Harle              09 Luther                       23:24.9  7:33 
    112      9204 Brandon Rundquist        10 Prescott                     23:25.7  7:33 
    113      8666 Zach Engen               12 Altoona                      23:29.3  7:34 
    114      8912 Keagan McRea             09 Elk Mound                    23:30.0  7:34 
    115      8939 Max Mitchell             10 Ellsworth                    23:33.3  7:35 
    116      8676 Oscar Ruff               12 Altoona                      23:33.5  7:35 
    117      8909 Avery Lauer              09 Elk Mound                    23:34.5  7:36 
    118   91 9114 Tyler Savor              10 Luther                       23:35.9  7:36 
    119   92 9128 Derek Dewitt             10 Mondovi                      23:42.0  7:38 
    120      9068 Vinny Bodoh              11 La Crosse Central            23:43.2  7:39 
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    121      8669 Branden Geyen            09 Altoona                      23:45.2  7:39 
    122      9201 Brett Nelson             10 Prescott                     23:46.1  7:40 
    123      8936 Gage Johnson             09 Ellsworth                    23:54.4  7:42 
    124      8813 Dylan Lacy               09 Brookwood                    24:03.5  7:45 
    125   93 9106 Tyler Fluegge            09 Luther                       24:06.2  7:46 
    126   94 9105 Eric Dobberstein         09 Luther                       24:08.5  7:47 
    127      9064 Dylan Marsolek           10 Independence/Gilmanton       24:16.1  7:49 
    128      8904 Nate Bechel              11 Elk Mound                    24:18.5  7:50 
    129      9109 Josiah Hoppe             09 Luther                       24:19.3  7:50 
    130      8733 Seth Capelli             09 Aquinas                      24:19.3  7:50 
    131      8673 Jake Meyer               11 Altoona                      24:21.6  7:51 
    132      8921 Brennen Zais             09 Elk Mound                    24:22.6  7:51 
    133   95 9054 Isaiah Plath             09 Immanuel Lutheran            24:32.2  7:54 
    134      8680 Grant Trapani            11 Altoona                      24:40.4  7:57 
    135      8812 Darin Johnson            09 Brookwood                    24:48.2  7:59 
    136      8737 Mitch Ellis              09 Aquinas                      24:53.2  8:01 
    137      8784 Emmett Kapsner           12 Boyceville                   25:07.4  8:06 
    138      8742 Nick Lawrynk             09 Aquinas                      25:12.4  8:07 
    139      9006 Calvin Shock             11 Elmwood/Plum City            25:21.4  8:10 
    140   96 9144 Brayton Pecenka          10 Osseo-Fairchild              25:25.8  8:12 
    141      8810 Rj Friske                11 Brookwood                    25:27.1  8:12 
    142      9066 Nathan Skroch            12 Independence/Gilmanton       25:36.8  8:15 
    143      8667 Mark Evans               11 Altoona                      25:38.8  8:16 
    144      8665 Nick Engen               09 Altoona                      25:47.6  8:19 
    145   97 8761 Chadd Williamson         11 Blair-Taylor                 25:56.6  8:22 
    146   98 9131 Harry Watson-Hill        10 Mondovi                      26:00.3  8:23 
    147      8743 Ethan Nott               10 Aquinas                      26:03.1  8:24 
    148      8741 Jonathan Klauke          12 Aquinas                      26:03.6  8:24 
    149      8746 Jakob Zhovtis            10 Aquinas                      26:03.8  8:24 
    150      9057 Zachary Strike           10 Immanuel Lutheran            26:04.6  8:24 
    151      8950 Ethan White              09 Ellsworth                    26:24.2  8:30 
    152   99 8829 Sam Briggs               10 Cadott                       26:26.7  8:31 
    153      8670 Tanner Groseth           09 Altoona                      26:30.5  8:32 
    154  100 8757 Braeden Johnson          10 Blair-Taylor                 26:42.9  8:36 
    155  101 9149 Cole Windhorst           11 Osseo-Fairchild              26:48.0  8:38 
    156      9055 Sam Radermacher          10 Immanuel Lutheran            26:51.2  8:39 
    157  102 9143 Sawyer Frieburg          11 Osseo-Fairchild              26:53.0  8:40 
    158      9052 Ashton Loomis            09 Immanuel Lutheran            26:58.4  8:41 
    159      9104 Kyle Deyo                09 Luther                       26:59.8  8:42 
    160  103 9142 Taylor Bee               11 Osseo-Fairchild              27:16.6  8:47 
    161  104 9129 Rory Frost               10 Mondovi                      27:21.7  8:49 
    162      8662 Carter Bontje            09 Altoona                      27:23.2  8:49 
    163  105 9018 Ryan Johnson             09 Fall Creek                   27:59.2  9:01 
    164      9280 Wyatt Luzinski           09 Thorp                        28:23.9  9:09 
    165      8781 Justin Lombardo          11 Boyceville                   28:24.5  9:09 
    166      9279 Andriy Kashyrskyy        11 Thorp                        28:46.2  9:16 
    167      8679 Nathan Soden             09 Altoona                      28:56.6  9:19 
    168      9056 Tyler Radichel           09 Immanuel Lutheran            28:59.7  9:20 
    169      8668 Cameron Frank            11 Altoona                      29:31.5  9:31 
    170      9199 Roy Majors               09 Prescott                     30:51.1  9:56 
    171      8941 Jack Olson               09 Ellsworth                    30:58.8  9:59 
    172      8996 Austin Aamodt            11 Elmwood/Plum City            31:26.4 10:08 
    173  106 9127 Daryl Dewitt             11 Mondovi                      31:28.2 10:08 
    174      8881 Miguel Limon             10 Eleva-Strum                  31:42.7 10:13 
    175      8671 Jack Ives                09 Altoona                      31:50.3 10:15 
    176      8788 Casey Owen               12 Boyceville                   32:22.3 10:26 
    177      9103 Tristan Cushman          09 Luther                       33:05.0 10:39 
    178      9110 Sam Lampert              09 Luther                       33:05.1 10:39 
    179      9207 Tyler Whiting            09 Prescott                     34:44.5 11:11 
    180      9148 Taylor Volbrecht         12 Osseo-Fairchild              35:32.3 11:27 
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    181      9112 Andrew Maedke            09 Luther                       42:10.3 13:35 
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  1.    33  La Crosse Central                     (17:57.9  89:49.5 1:55.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Jett Mickelson            12 17:18.6
  2      4  Chad Richter              12 17:37.4
  3      5  Jackson Overby            12 17:43.8
  4      7  Jack Richter              12 17:55.4
  5     15  Nathan Janvrin            11 19:14.3
  6   ( 16) Michael Emerich           11 19:15.6
  7   ( 25) Marqes Fielding           12 19:35.7
  
  2.    50  Durand                                (18:20.3  91:41.3 1:50.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Isaac Wegner              Jr 17:33.9
  2      6  Wesley Brantner           Sr 17:44.9
  3      8  Riley Radle               Jr 17:58.7
  4     14  Ely Bauer                 Sr 18:59.3
  5     19  Amanual Bauer             So 19:24.5
  6   ( 54) Jacob Haefner             Jr 21:06.3
  7   ( 82) Mason Richardson          So 22:38.7
  
  3.   111  Elk Mound                             (19:20.3  96:41.2 1:58.0)
====================================================
  1      9  Cade Hanson               10 18:21.8
  2     11  Andrew Pathos             10 18:39.8
  3     18  Nate Lind                 12 19:19.5
  4     32  Nate Schreiber            12 20:00.3
  5     41  Seth Hazen                10 20:19.8
  6   ( 68) Jared Strand              12 21:36.4
  7   ( 79) Bowdrie Noller            12 22:10.2
  
  4.   116  Immanuel Lutheran                     (19:14.1  96:10.2 3:10.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Dan Lau                   12 17:15.0
  2     13  Austin Karow              12 18:52.5
  3     17  Henry Lau                 12 19:15.9
  4     42  Levi Wittorp              10 20:21.8
  5     43  Daniel Masker             11 20:25.0
  6   ( 75) Jacob Hammond             10 22:01.2
  7   ( 95) Isaiah Plath              09 24:32.2
  
  5.   158  Aquinas                               (19:53.0  99:24.8 0:51.5)
====================================================
  1     26  Rory Campbell             12 19:38.5
  2     27  Ethan Gregg               11 19:38.6
  3     30  Zachary Degroot           10 19:48.8
  4     31  Peter Glodosky            11 19:48.9
  5     44  Teddy  Uehling            09 20:30.0
  6   ( 72) Edward Hale               09 21:55.0
  7   ( 73) Andrew Skemp              09 21:55.0
  
  6.   197  Ellsworth                             (20:15.7  101:18.5 1:15.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Roy Roberts               09 19:34.8
  2     37  Nick Erickson             10 20:06.5
  3     38  Addison Peters            09 20:07.2
  4     48  Kyle Perkins              11 20:40.2
  5     51  Cedric Kosnopfal          11 20:49.8
  6   ( 64) Matthew Williams          11 21:21.3
  7   ( 67) Jonah Vogel               11 21:34.7
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  7.   197  Prescott                              (20:13.1  101:05.3 2:35.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Dylan Rieken              12 18:41.4
  2     28  Tristan Winkler           10 19:44.5
  3     45  Ben Barksdale             12 20:36.3
  4     50  Blaise Schnorr            12 20:45.8
  5     62  Charlie Canfield          10 21:17.3
  6   ( 65) Connor Lubich             09 21:28.8
  7   ( 66) Walker Lenz               09 21:31.8
  
  8.   211  Altoona                               (20:26.6  102:12.7 2:09.9)
====================================================
  1     22  Evan Moss                 09 19:34.8
  2     33  Nick Sandstrom            12 20:03.0
  3     39  Grant Curtis              12 20:10.8
  4     47  Logan Knack               12 20:39.4
  5     70  Jarret Smith              10 21:44.7
  6   ( 81) Riley Parks               10 22:25.6
  7   ( 83) Connor Camlek             09 22:40.4
  
  9.   262  Blair-Taylor                          (21:28.0  107:19.9 7:23.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Preston Guttenberg        11 18:32.8
  2     29  Alec Reissman             09 19:47.5
  3     52  Kaleb Smith               10 21:03.6
  4     74  Logan Shramek             10 21:59.4
  5     97  Chadd Williamson          11 25:56.6
  6   (100) Braeden Johnson           10 26:42.9
  
 10.   278  Luther                                (21:26.1  107:10.3 4:06.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Quaid Handy               11 19:29.0
  2     21  Samuel Larson             11 19:29.2
  3     56  Micah Schibbelhut         09 21:11.3
  4     90  Blake Harle               09 23:24.9
  5     91  Tyler Savor               10 23:35.9
  6   ( 93) Tyler Fluegge             09 24:06.2
  7   ( 94) Eric Dobberstein          09 24:08.5
  
 11.   289  Boyceville                            (21:15.0  106:14.7 2:58.1)
====================================================
  1     34  Nathan Corr               09 20:03.5
  2     36  Steven Rasmussen          10 20:05.9
  3     61  Rian Corr                 12 21:16.3
  4     71  Cade Klefstad             10 21:47.4
  5     87  Nathaniel Chich           09 23:01.6
  6   ( 88) Ryker Ferg                12 23:06.0
  7   ( 89) Samuel Chich              09 23:09.6
  
 12.   292  Fall Creek                            (22:04.8  110:23.6 8:23.8)
====================================================
  1     24  David Anderson            11 19:35.4
  2     40  Drake Schultz             10 20:15.9
  3     60  Chris Moore               10 21:14.9
  4     63  Alex Hager                10 21:18.2
  5    105  Ryan Johnson              09 27:59.2
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 13.   299  Brookwood                             (21:17.0  106:24.6 1:19.4)
====================================================
  1     49  Chase Ferries             12 20:42.3
  2     57  Orrie Maurhoff            12 21:12.0
  3     58  Adrian Degenhardt         11 21:13.9
  4     59  Cole Brandau              11 21:14.7
  5     76  Colten Green              09 22:01.7
  6   ( 77) Jorge Madrigal            11 22:07.1
  7   ( 80) Bryce Coleman             11 22:13.8
  
 14.   356  Osseo-Fairchild                       (23:00.9  115:04.3 6:44.2)
====================================================
  1     35  Tristan Shuttleworth      12 20:03.8
  2     46  Jared Penkert             10 20:37.3
  3     78  Josh Porter               11 22:09.4
  4     96  Brayton Pecenka           10 25:25.8
  5    101  Cole Windhorst            11 26:48.0
  6   (102) Sawyer Frieburg           11 26:53.0
  7   (103) Taylor Bee                11 27:16.6
  
 15.   361  Cadott                                (22:38.4  113:11.8 5:21.5)
====================================================
  1     53  Christian Wurzer          12 21:05.2
  2     55  Andy Hinzmann             11 21:08.1
  3     69  Austin Sande              10 21:39.7
  4     85  Steven Pfeiffer           10 22:52.1
  5     99  Sam Briggs                10 26:26.7
  
 16.   464  Mondovi                               (24:34.4  122:51.8 4:33.7)
====================================================
  1     84  Logan Rodriguez           10 22:48.0
  2     86  Jack Accola               09 22:59.8
  3     92  Derek Dewitt              10 23:42.0
  4     98  Harry Watson-Hill         10 26:00.3
  5    104  Rory Frost                10 27:21.7
  6   (106) Daryl Dewitt              11 31:28.2

Incomplete Teams:

Thorp                                
           Thomas Stewart 11, Riley Raether 10, Wyatt Luzinski 09, Andriy Kashyrskyy 11

Independence/Gilmanton               
           Dustin Skroch 12, Dylan Marsolek 10, Nathan Skroch 12

Elmwood/Plum City                    
           Tanner Blanford 12, Calvin Shock 11, Austin Aamodt 11

Eleva-Strum                          
           Miguel Limon 10
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      1    1 9254 Eric Korfhage             8 Prescott Middle School        12:03.9  6:02 
      2    2 9284 Sam Syryczuk              7 Thorp                         12:11.1  6:06 
      3    3 8861 Parker Schneider          8 Durand                        12:13.5  6:07 
      4    4 8706 Noah Olson                8 Altoona Middle School         12:14.9  6:08 
      5    5 8699 Aiden Gosnell             8 Altoona Middle School         12:20.8  6:11 
      6    6 8700 Magnus Gosnell            8 Altoona Middle School         12:20.8  6:11 
      7    7 8842 Peter Weir                7 Cadott                        12:22.2  6:12 
      8    8 8854 Ethan Hurlburt            6 Durand                        12:29.6  6:15 
      9    9 8976 Max Bergner               6 Ellsworth Middle School       12:37.0  6:19 
     10   10 8714 Carlos Wollmer            8 Altoona Middle School         12:53.5  6:27 
     11   11 8840 Bradyn Sonnentag          7 Cadott                        12:59.9  6:30 
     12   12 9260 Breckin Schommer          6 Prescott Middle School        13:13.3  6:37 
     13   13 9264 Logan Stewart             8 Prescott Middle School        13:20.7  6:41 
     14   14 9044 Kael Sanfelippo           8 Fall Creek Middle School      13:23.9  6:42 
     15   15 8830 Evan Freed                8 Cadott                        13:24.1  6:43 
     16   16 8703 Mason Lange               6 Altoona Middle School         13:28.2  6:45 
     17   17 8989 William Penn              6 Ellsworth Middle School       13:29.5  6:45 
     18   18 8906 Ian Hazen                 7 Elk Mound                     13:31.5  6:46 
     19   19 9046 Jack Thomson              8 Fall Creek Middle School      13:33.2  6:47 
     20   20 9246 Daniel Borkowski          8 Prescott Middle School        13:34.0  6:47 
     21   21 9002 Tyler Lacroix             7 Elmwood/Plum City             13:34.4  6:48 
     22   22 8836 Eddie Mittermeyer         7 Cadott                        13:35.1  6:48 
     23   23 9256 Ethan Lebakken            8 Prescott Middle School        13:44.9  6:53 
     24   24 8990 Dawson Peters             8 Ellsworth Middle School       13:52.4  6:57 
     25   25 9282 Luke Schraufnagel         7 Thorp                         14:01.8  7:01 
     26   26 8916 Trae Schaefer             7 Elk Mound                     14:03.3  7:02 
     27   27 8834 Adam Kyes                 8 Cadott                        14:07.5  7:04 
     28   28 8988 Alex Pazdernik            7 Ellsworth Middle School       14:07.6  7:04 
     29   29 9252 Brahm Ennenga             8 Prescott Middle School        14:09.4  7:05 
     30      8880 Charlie Dyar              8 Eleva-Strum                   14:09.6  7:05 
     31   30 8910 Luke Lesmeister           8 Elk Mound                     14:10.2  7:06 
     32   31 8843 Tad Weiss                 8 Cadott                        14:20.3  7:11 
     33   32 9262 Trey Severson             8 Prescott Middle School        14:24.1  7:13 
     34   33 8997 Telly Awsumb              8 Elmwood/Plum City             14:25.4  7:13 
     35   34 9166 Reuben Sturdivant         8 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 14:32.4  7:17 
     36   35 9288 Preston Wampole           8 Thorp                         14:33.4  7:17 
     37      9265 Isaiah Warp               8 Prescott Middle School        14:37.1  7:19 
     38      9245 Dylan Bierbauer           8 Prescott Middle School        14:38.6  7:20 
     39      9248 Matt Carroll              8 Prescott Middle School        14:42.3  7:22 
     40   36 9039 Stewart Gundry            7 Fall Creek Middle School      14:51.4  7:26 
     41   37 8859 Blake Sailer              6 Durand                        14:55.7  7:28 
     42      8883 Garrett Zimpel            8 Eleva-Strum                   14:57.4  7:29 
     43   38 8786 Treaden Kietzer           7 Boyceville                    15:01.5  7:31 
     44      9244 Flynn Anderson            8 Prescott Middle School        15:04.1  7:33 
     45   39 8697 Ayden Darnell             8 Altoona Middle School         15:06.9  7:34 
     46   40 8709 Kaden Radcliffe           6 Altoona Middle School         15:08.0  7:34 
     47   41 9165 Logan Smith               8 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 15:08.2  7:35 
     48      9251 Wesley Dobbs              7 Prescott Middle School        15:18.6  7:40 
     49      9247 Jayde Canfield            6 Prescott Middle School        15:19.4  7:40 
     50   42 8902 Walker Banaszak           8 Elk Mound                     15:20.6  7:41 
     51   43 8841 Austin Walters            7 Cadott                        15:25.0  7:43 
     52   44 9290 Jesse Windl               8 Thorp                         15:27.3  7:44 
     53   45 9162 Braeden Metzler           7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 15:31.3  7:46 
     54   46 9167 Michael Ziegler           8 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 15:33.2  7:47 
     55   47 9287 Zach Tieman               8 Thorp                         15:36.3  7:49 
     56   48 9040 Jameson Hurlburt          7 Fall Creek Middle School      15:44.9  7:53 
     57      9259 Korbin Rumeliote          8 Prescott Middle School        15:45.7  7:53 
     58   49 9042 Tyler Monnier             7 Fall Creek Middle School      15:47.8  7:54 
     59      8702 Mason Hoepner             6 Altoona Middle School         15:49.2  7:55 
     60   50 8787 Jacob Nelson              7 Boyceville                    15:49.6  7:55 
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                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
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                            **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9258 Noah Prindle              8 Prescott Middle School        15:52.3  7:57 
     62   51 8857 Christian Quinn           6 Durand                        15:52.4  7:57 
     63   52 9164 Mason Scheffer            6 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 15:52.9  7:57 
     64   53 9041 Tyler Kleinhans           7 Fall Creek Middle School      15:54.1  7:58 
     65   54 8986 Brandon Kulpa             6 Ellsworth Middle School       15:54.7  7:58 
     66      8710 Cody Riechers             8 Altoona Middle School         15:55.9  7:58 
     67      9250 Oscar Deutsch             8 Prescott Middle School        15:56.5  7:59 
     68   55 9045 Eric Steinke              8 Fall Creek Middle School      16:02.2  8:02 
     69   56 8978 Dawson Fedie              8 Ellsworth Middle School       16:04.4  8:03 
     70   57 8863 Ethan Weiss               8 Durand                        16:05.5  8:03 
     71   58 9278 Carson Anderson           8 Thorp                         16:06.4  8:04 
     72   59 8920 Tobey Westcott            7 Elk Mound                     16:08.8  8:05 
     73   60 8782 Elijah Farrell            8 Boyceville                    16:14.4  8:08 
     74   61 9163 Evan Palamaruk            8 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 16:16.3  8:09 
     75      8831 Corbin Grenz              8 Cadott                        16:16.8  8:09 
     76   62 8856 Riley Perkovich           7 Durand                        16:26.5  8:14 
     77      9255 Ian Leask                 6 Prescott Middle School        16:44.2  8:23 
     78      8882 Brecken Young             7 Eleva-Strum                   16:44.4  8:23 
     79      8701 Ryan Hays                 6 Altoona Middle School         16:45.4  8:23 
     80   63 8985 Jasper Knutson            7 Ellsworth Middle School       16:45.5  8:23 
     81      8835 Kaden Matott              7 Cadott                        16:52.5  8:27 
     82   64 8793 Peter Wheeldon            6 Boyceville                    16:57.7  8:29 
     83      8704 Ajay Lenberg              6 Altoona Middle School         17:00.3  8:31 
     84   65 9161 Kyle Burmesch             7 Osseo-Fairchild Middle School 17:17.9  8:39 
     85      8981 Rylan Girdeen             6 Ellsworth Middle School       17:18.9  8:40 
     86      8983 Mitchell Johnson          7 Ellsworth Middle School       17:27.2  8:44 
     87   66 8864 Collin Wiesenbeck         7 Durand                        17:42.7  8:52 
     88      8705 Jacob Miller              6 Altoona Middle School         17:51.7  8:56 
     89      8860 Dylan Schlosser           8 Durand                        17:57.1  8:59 
     90      8712 Jordan Trinidad           6 Altoona Middle School         18:02.9  9:02 
     91      8711 Ryan Stanislawski         6 Altoona Middle School         18:15.0  9:08 
     92      8708 Henry Pecha               7 Altoona Middle School         18:15.2  9:08 
     93   67 9286 Connor Tieman             7 Thorp                         18:22.4  9:12 
     94      9043 David Ross                8 Fall Creek Middle School      18:29.5  9:15 
     95   68 9005 Ryan Rupakus              6 Elmwood/Plum City             18:38.6  9:20 
     96      9249 Kyle Cogan                6 Prescott Middle School        18:39.7  9:20 
     97      9285 Carter Tieman             7 Thorp                         18:45.7  9:23 
     98      8984 Nicolas Kemmerer          6 Ellsworth Middle School       18:58.5  9:30 
     99      8977 Jaxsen Binghan            7 Ellsworth Middle School       19:04.4  9:33 
    100      9253 Spencer Hince             8 Prescott Middle School        19:10.0  9:35 
    101      8982 Gabriel Hallock           8 Ellsworth Middle School       19:10.7  9:36 
    102      8696 Ben Bain                  7 Altoona Middle School         19:11.1  9:36 
    103      9263 Clint Sizemore            6 Prescott Middle School        20:21.6 10:11 
    104      8975 Ethan Behrendt            7 Ellsworth Middle School       20:21.7 10:11 
    105      9257 Tyler Marko               6 Prescott Middle School        20:44.9 10:23 
    106      8862 John Simpson              6 Durand                        21:22.6 10:42 
    107   69 8776 Taylor Burgraff           7 Boyceville                    21:22.7 10:42 
    108      8713 Sawyer Wendt              7 Altoona Middle School         21:47.7 10:54 
    109      9243 Evan Akey                 6 Prescott Middle School        21:53.4 10:57 
    110   70 9001 Julian Juarez             7 Elmwood/Plum City             23:14.5 11:38 
    111      8858 Charlie Sabelko           6 Durand                        23:33.0 11:47 
    112   71 8791 Marcus Wagner             7 Boyceville                    24:01.1 12:01 
    113   72 9003 Seth Loga                 6 Elmwood/Plum City             24:03.9 12:02 
    114      8987 Cole Mson                 6 Ellsworth Middle School       27:32.6 13:47 
    115   73 9004 Christopher Nunez         6 Elmwood/Plum City             30:33.6 15:17 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    41  Altoona Middle School                 (12:39.7  63:18.2 1:13.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Noah Olson                 8 12:14.9
  2      5  Aiden Gosnell              8 12:20.8
  3      6  Magnus Gosnell             8 12:20.8
  4     10  Carlos Wollmer             8 12:53.5
  5     16  Mason Lange                6 13:28.2
  6   ( 39) Ayden Darnell              8 15:06.9
  7   ( 40) Kaden Radcliffe            6 15:08.0
  
  2.    69  Prescott Middle School                (13:11.4  65:56.8 1:41.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Eric Korfhage              8 12:03.9
  2     12  Breckin Schommer           6 13:13.3
  3     13  Logan Stewart              8 13:20.7
  4     20  Daniel Borkowski           8 13:34.0
  5     23  Ethan Lebakken             8 13:44.9
  6   ( 29) Brahm Ennenga              8 14:09.4
  7   ( 32) Trey Severson              8 14:24.1
  
  3.    82  Cadott                                (13:17.8  66:28.8 1:45.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Peter Weir                 7 12:22.2
  2     11  Bradyn Sonnentag           7 12:59.9
  3     15  Evan Freed                 8 13:24.1
  4     22  Eddie Mittermeyer          7 13:35.1
  5     27  Adam Kyes                  8 14:07.5
  6   ( 31) Tad Weiss                  8 14:20.3
  7   ( 43) Austin Walters             7 15:25.0
  
  4.   132  Ellsworth Middle School               (14:00.3  70:01.2 3:17.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Max Bergner                6 12:37.0
  2     17  William Penn               6 13:29.5
  3     24  Dawson Peters              8 13:52.4
  4     28  Alex Pazdernik             7 14:07.6
  5     54  Brandon Kulpa              6 15:54.7
  6   ( 56) Dawson Fedie               8 16:04.4
  7   ( 63) Jasper Knutson             7 16:45.5
  
  5.   153  Thorp                                 (14:22.0  71:49.9 3:25.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Sam Syryczuk               7 12:11.1
  2     25  Luke Schraufnagel          7 14:01.8
  3     35  Preston Wampole            8 14:33.4
  4     44  Jesse Windl                8 15:27.3
  5     47  Zach Tieman                8 15:36.3
  6   ( 58) Carson Anderson            8 16:06.4
  7   ( 67) Connor Tieman              7 18:22.4
  
  6.   156  Durand                                (14:19.4  71:36.7 3:52.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Parker Schneider           8 12:13.5
  2      8  Ethan Hurlburt             6 12:29.6
  3     37  Blake Sailer               6 14:55.7
  4     51  Christian Quinn            6 15:52.4
  5     57  Ethan Weiss                8 16:05.5
  6   ( 62) Riley Perkovich            7 16:26.5
  7   ( 66) Collin Wiesenbeck          7 17:42.7



  
                                      Durand Invitational
                                  Rolling Grounds Golf Course
                                       Durand, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   166  Fall Creek Middle School              (14:40.3  73:21.2 2:23.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Kael Sanfelippo            8 13:23.9
  2     19  Jack Thomson               8 13:33.2
  3     36  Stewart Gundry             7 14:51.4
  4     48  Jameson Hurlburt           7 15:44.9
  5     49  Tyler Monnier              7 15:47.8
  6   ( 53) Tyler Kleinhans            7 15:54.1
  7   ( 55) Eric Steinke               8 16:02.2
  
  8.   175  Elk Mound                             (14:38.9  73:14.4 2:37.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Ian Hazen                  7 13:31.5
  2     26  Trae Schaefer              7 14:03.3
  3     30  Luke Lesmeister            8 14:10.2
  4     42  Walker Banaszak            8 15:20.6
  5     59  Tobey Westcott             7 16:08.8
  
  9.   218  Osseo-Fairchild Middle School         (15:19.6  76:38.0 1:20.5)
====================================================
  1     34  Reuben Sturdivant          8 14:32.4
  2     41  Logan Smith                8 15:08.2
  3     45  Braeden Metzler            7 15:31.3
  4     46  Michael Ziegler            8 15:33.2
  5     52  Mason Scheffer             6 15:52.9
  6   ( 61) Evan Palamaruk             8 16:16.3
  7   ( 65) Kyle Burmesch              7 17:17.9
  
 10.   264  Elmwood/Plum City                     (18:47.4  93:56.810:29.5)
====================================================
  1     21  Tyler Lacroix              7 13:34.4
  2     33  Telly Awsumb               8 14:25.4
  3     68  Ryan Rupakus               6 18:38.6
  4     70  Julian Juarez              7 23:14.5
  5     72  Seth Loga                  6 24:03.9
  6   ( 73) Christopher Nunez          6 30:33.6
  
 11.   281  Boyceville                            (17:05.2  85:25.9 6:21.2)
====================================================
  1     38  Treaden Kietzer            7 15:01.5
  2     50  Jacob Nelson               7 15:49.6
  3     60  Elijah Farrell             8 16:14.4
  4     64  Peter Wheeldon             6 16:57.7
  5     69  Taylor Burgraff            7 21:22.7
  6   ( 71) Marcus Wagner              7 24:01.1

Incomplete Teams:

Eleva-Strum                          
           Charlie Dyar  8, Garrett Zimpel  8, Brecken Young  7


